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CD 17-081

CD 17-115

CD 17-123

17-075

17-076

17-080

17-081

Discussion Item

Discussion ltem

Discussion Item

Order

Order

Order

Order

Draft

Draft

Public Hearing

Draft

Draft

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Town attorney
review/evaluation.

Public hearing on extending the
moratorium on retail marijuana
establishments.

To receive public comment on
a new Liquor License
application submitted by
Kennebec Hospitality, LLC
d/b/a Microtel Inn & Suites.

To extend the moratorium on
retail marijuana
establishments.

Historic South Windham
resolution.

To find that the requirements of
28-A M.R.S.A. § 653 have
been met and to approve an
application submitted by
Franco’s Bistro, Inc. for a
renewal Liquor License.

To find that the requirements of
28-A M.R.S.A. § 653 have
been met and to approve an
application submitted by
Kennebec Hospitality, LLC
d/b/a Microtel Inn & Suites for
a new Liquor License.

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town
Manager

Town
Manager

Town Clerk

Town
Manager

Town

Manager
Town Clerk

Town Clerk
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17-082

17-084

17-085

CD 17-120

CD 17-126

CD 17-129
CD 17-132
CD 17-136

CD 17-137

TMP-1449
CD 17-034

CD 17-112

Order

Order

Order

Report

Report

Report
Report
Report

Report

Temp

Discussion ltem

Discussion ltem

Draft

Approval Review

Approval Review

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready
Draft
Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Approval Review

Draft

Draft

To approve an agreement with
the Town of Gray to extend
winter maintenance to the
portion of Mt. Hunger Shore
Road located in the Town of
Gray for a period of five (5)
years.

To approve the sale of car #86,
a used police SUV currently
used by Town Office Staff, and
use the proceeds to pay for a
3-year lease on a new Nissan
Leaf electric vehicle.

To countersign the Regional
School Unit No.14 warrant
calling a regional school unit
budget referendum to be held
on June 13, 2017.

Town Clerk’s monthly report -
March 2017

Investments Report - March
2017

Financial Reports

Town Manager’s Report.

Parks and Recreation
Department Monthly Report -
March 2017

Fire-Rescue Department
Monthly Report - March 2017

TIF Policy, Credit
Enhancement Agreement
Criteria.

Voluntary Municipal Farm

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017

4/25/2017

4/25/2017
5/2/2017

5/2/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council
Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town
Manager

Planning

Town Clerk

Town Clerk

Town
Manager

Town
Manager
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Support Program.
CD 17-133 Discussion Item Draft Committee membership, 5/2/2017 Town Council Town
member status, terms, etc. Manager
CD 17124 Discussion Item Draft Comprehensive Master Plan. 5/16/2017 Town Council Town
Manager
CD 17-134 Discussion Item Draft Historical Society. 5/16/2017 Town Council Town
Manager
CD 17-135 Discussion Item Draft Private roads - next steps. 5/16/2017 Town Council Town
Manager
CD 17-125 Discussion ltem Draft Comprehensive Master Plan 5/23/2017 Town Council Town
public hearing. Manager
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