

Town of Windham

Town Offices 8 School Road Windham, Maine

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Controlling Body Nr.	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 17-081	Discussion Item	Draft	Town attorney review/evaluation.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-115	Discussion Item	Draft	Public hearing on extending the moratorium on retail marijuana establishments.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-123	Discussion Item	Public Hearing	To receive public comment on a new Liquor License application submitted by Kennebec Hospitality, LLC d/b/a Microtel Inn & Suites.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-075	Order	Draft	To extend the moratorium on retail marijuana establishments.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Manager		
17-076	Order	Draft	Historic South Windham resolution.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Manager		
17-080	Order	Agenda Ready	To find that the requirements of 28-A M.R.S.A. § 653 have been met and to approve an application submitted by Franco's Bistro, Inc. for a renewal Liquor License.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-081	Order	Agenda Ready	To find that the requirements of 28-A M.R.S.A. § 653 have been met and to approve an application submitted by Kennebec Hospitality, LLC d/b/a Microtel Inn & Suites for a new Liquor License.	4/25/2017	Town Council	Town Clerk		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department Name	EN Nr.
17-082	Order	Draft	To approve an agreement with the Town of Gray to extend winter maintenance to the portion of Mt. Hunger Shore Road located in the Town of Gray for a period of five (5) years.	4/25/2017		Town Council	Town Manager	
17-084	Order	Approval Review	To approve the sale of car #86, a used police SUV currently used by Town Office Staff, and use the proceeds to pay for a 3-year lease on a new Nissan Leaf electric vehicle.	4/25/2017		Town Council	Planning	
17-085	Order	Approval Review	To countersign the Regional School Unit No.14 warrant calling a regional school unit budget referendum to be held on June 13, 2017.	4/25/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk	
CD 17-120	Report	Agenda Ready	Town Clerk's monthly report - March 2017	4/25/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk	
CD 17-126	Report	Agenda Ready	Investments Report - March 2017	4/25/2017		Town Council	Town Manager	
CD 17-129	Report	Agenda Ready	Financial Reports	4/25/2017		Town Council	•	
CD 17-132	Report	Draft	Town Manager's Report.	4/25/2017		Town Council		
CD 17-136	Report	Agenda Ready	Parks and Recreation Department Monthly Report - March 2017	4/25/2017		Town Council		
CD 17-137	Report	Agenda Ready	Fire-Rescue Department Monthly Report - March 2017	4/25/2017		Town Council		
TMP-1449	Temp	Approval Review	•	4/25/2017		Town Council		
CD 17-034	Discussion Item	Draft	TIF Policy, Credit Enhancement Agreement Criteria.	5/2/2017		Town Council	Town Manager	
CD 17-112	Discussion Item	Draft	Voluntary Municipal Farm	5/2/2017		Town Council		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			Support Program.						
CD 17-133	Discussion Item	Draft	Committee membership, member status, terms, etc.	5/2/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-124	Discussion Item	Draft	Comprehensive Master Plan.	5/16/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-134	Discussion Item	Draft	Historical Society.	5/16/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-135	Discussion Item	Draft	Private roads - next steps.	5/16/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-125	Discussion Item	Draft	Comprehensive Master Plan public hearing.	5/23/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		